
         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18

RK R9 v.1 28/05/2018

Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 27.840,00 4826 GRAU Sergi MATARO JUV-2

2 19.590,00 3360 MASIP Joan ESCALA S21-1

3 17.602,50 4815 FERNÀNDEZ Adrià BADALO JUV-3

4 13.251,00 3974 MATSUOKA Albert Kenji RIPLET S21-2

5 12.735,00 4436 ROCA Arnau OLOT JUV-3

6 12.615,00 6515 VILARDELL Albert RIPLET JUV-1

7 10.927,50 6026 SALAS Albert LLUÏSO S21-1

8 10.260,00 3620 UBEDA Adria FALCO S21-2

9 9.517,50 3936 MUÑOZ Miquel FALCO S21-3

10 8.895,00 6839 CASADEVALL Xavier LLUÏSO JUV-3

11 6.556,25 4882 GONZALEZ Iker ESCALA INF-2

12 6.312,50 4778 PONS Arnau ESPARR INF-2

13 6.277,50 4847 PELACHS Marti VILABL JUV-1

14 5.800,00 6456 TAULER Norbert ESCALA INF-2

15 5.400,00 6732 MIRO LL. Marc RIPLET ALE-2

16 5.010,00 4406 LARIO Oriol MATARO JUV-3

17 4.950,00 1511 RUIZ Ivan CNSABA S21-2

18 4.785,00 6544 FLORES Victor OLOT S21-2

19 4.647,00 5382 REDONDO Manel VILABL S21-2

20 4.552,50 2499 BLANCO Roger FALCO S21-2

21 4.381,50 5256 BLANCAFORT Josep Maria ESPARR JUV-1

22 4.012,50 6364 FOLCH Bernat LLUÏSO S21-1

23 3.990,00 6102 BAHI Sergi OLOT JUV-1

24 3.870,00 7544 CASTRO Daniel CNSABA JUV-3

25 3.750,00 7297 ALDAY Pablo CAMBRI JUV-2

26 3.727,50 119 SAYAGO Alex FALCO S21-2

27 3.652,50 5436 FERNANDEZ Ivan MOLLSA JUV-2

28 3.500,00 7406 PUIGMOLE Andreu TTCAS INF-1

29 3.297,50 5311 LLORET Pau BADALO INF-1

30 3.282,00 5437 FERNÁNDEZ Cristian MOLLSA JUV-3

31 3.255,00 6545 BARCELO Pau RIPLET S21-1

32 3.240,00 3222 FARRES Albert FALCO S21-2

33 3.187,50 3559 MARTINEZ Abel CALEL S21-2

34 3.170,00 6742 BOCANEGRA Sergi BADALO INF-2

35 3.168,75 6438 ALEGRET Senen ALMOST JUV-3

36 3.120,00 7343 CINTAS Eric ESPARR ALE-2

37 2.975,00 7572 IANCU Raul Daniel ESPARR INF-2

38 2.910,00 4618 PUIGMAL Oriol OLOT JUV-3

39 2.760,00 7176 MARTINEZ Marc VILABL JUV-1

40 2.388,75 5074 FRADERA Jordi MATARO S21-1

41 2.380,00 9243 PIMENTEL Renato David ESPARR INF-2

42 2.170,00 189 MIRO G. Marc MOLLSA JUV-1

43 2.145,00 7455 VILLA Albert TRAMUN JUV-2

44 2.115,00 6362 PASCUAL Marc ATEN82 JUV-1

45 1.980,00 4732 PERONA Ignasi LLUÏSO S21-2

46 1.935,00 4958 MIRO Roger ATEPN S21-1

47 1.930,00 8388 MORA Izani RIPLET ALE-2

48 1.815,00 8349 MADICO Gerard AMICS JUV-2

49 1.770,00 5706 AVILES David TORELL S21-2

50 1.736,25 5613 ARAGALL Nil ELS 8 S21-2

51 1.695,00 6271 CUCCINIELLO Carlos HOSPIT S21-1

52 1.687,50 7959 RODRIGUEZ Carlos AMICS JUV-2

53 1.676,25 3398 MASIP Albert TARRAC S21-3

54 1.601,00 5306 PALAU Pau BORGES INF-2

SUB 21 MASC
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55 1.554,00 6596 LLORENTE Eloi VILABL JUV-2

56 1.509,00 8862 RAMON Pol MATARO JUV-2

57 1.478,00 7078 BARCELO Enric RIPLET INF-2

58 1.400,00 7801 EDO Jordi ELS 8 JUV-1

59 1.320,00 9117 RODRIGUEZ Oscar ESPARR JUV-3

60 1.283,00 7278 RUBIO Joel BORGES INF-1

61 1.170,00 8474 OBREGON Joan TORTOS JUV-3

61 1.170,00 8557 CALVILLO Izan MATARO JUV-1

63 1.117,50 7452 ROCAMORA Andreu MATARO JUV-1

64 1.080,00 8379 OLIVERAS Gabriel S.CUGA JUV-2

65 1.040,00 8492 RUIZ Joan CAMBRI JUV-1

66 1.020,00 7271 GARROTE Biel VILANO INF-2

67 1.000,00 5154 MENENDEZ Marius CNSABA JUV-1

68 990,00 6334 MANYA Nil LLUÏSO JUV-2

69 978,75 7178 FREIXAS Irieix VILABL S21-1

70 960,00 7184 MATARO Edgar VILANO S21-1

71 900,00 5283 LARA Marc TONA JUV-3

72 878,00 6952 CARMONA Albert VILANO INF-2

73 870,00 7438 NOVELL Ferran BADALO JUV-3

74 832,50 6729 MESTA Javier ESPARR S21-1

75 810,00 10171 BAGUR Xavier MATARO S21-3

76 770,00 8393 FIGAROLA Biel TTCAS ALE-2

77 750,00 7710 CARRASCO Daniel CARDED S21-1

77 750,00 8050 RUIZ Eloi TTCAS ALE-1

79 745,00 8505 VELEZ Ivan ATEN82 INF-1

80 744,00 7832 CEBRIA Lluc TTCAS INF-1

81 720,00 8426 BARSATAN Nico HOSPIT S21-1

82 700,00 4424 MARTORELL Neil LLUÏSO INF-2

83 690,00 7300 LOPEZ Adam CAMBRI ALE-2

84 680,00 6576 NAVIO Biel VICTT INF-2

85 660,00 8661 GONZALEZ Daniel CTLLAR JUV-2

86 639,00 7751 VICENTE Pau RIPLET ALE-2

87 620,00 5312 LLORET Arnau BADALO INF-1

87 620,00 8593 GIMENO Biel VICTT INF-1

89 618,00 7503 GUARDIOLA Ferran LLUÏSO INF-2

90 600,00 4706 POMMIER Adria OLOT JUV-2

90 600,00 6197 RODRIGUEZ Adria XARXA JUV-2

90 600,00 8652 KUMAR Aman CALEL INF-1

93 597,60 7542 CUADRADO Gerard ESPARR ALE-1

94 582,80 10177 GARRIDO Martí VICTT ALE-1

95 580,00 8836 MARTINEZ Xavier ESPARR JUV-1

96 540,80 7933 MORENO Alex ESCALA BEN-2

97 540,00 4250 QUESADA Guillem VILABL S21-2

97 540,00 7803 MOLINS Cesc ELS 8 ALE-1

99 520,00 6466 MONTÀÑEZ Xavier BADALO JUV-1

100 513,75 6499 PÉREZ Adrià Marc BADALO S21-2

101 502,50 6313 MONTANER Josep SALLEN S21-3

102 485,00 8089 VILALLONGA Nurjan RIPLET ALE-2

103 480,00 6464 MENINO Pau BADALO JUV-3

104 455,00 8403 JANÉ Marc CAMBRI JUV-1

105 435,00 7079 GONZALEZ Pere RIPLET S21-1

106 427,50 4097 MUÑOZ Isaac HOSPIT S21-2

107 420,00 5747 BUSQUETS Ferran GANXET JUV-3

108 397,00 8013 PORTELL Alex ESCALA BEN-2
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109 395,20 8212 CARRERA Francesc BORGES BEN-2

110 387,60 6422 RUIZ Gabriel BADALO JUV-3

111 385,00 6826 VENEGAS Edgar VICTT INF-1

112 380,00 7081 LLORENS Angel RIPLET ALE-2

113 370,00 7546 PAGE Alberto ESPARR INF-1

114 360,00 5405 LUCO Bernat IGUALA JUV-2

114 360,00 8945 PORTELL David ESCALA INF-2

116 352,00 7230 TORNE Eric BORGES INF-1

117 342,00 7229 FRANCESCH Arnau BORGES JUV-2

118 340,00 8114 HERRERO Pau HOSPIT INF-1

119 335,10 6318 TANG Ruixiang GANXET BEN-2

120 328,50 7882 MAS Pol ESPARR ALE-2

121 325,00 6775 IRELAND Lluc TTCAS ALE-1

122 321,30 10139 HUERTAS Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

123 300,00 6473 MIRO Aleix SELVA JUV-3

124 292,50 6132 ZAMORA Dani TORELL S21-2

125 280,00 7640 PRAT Eduard RODA JUV-1

126 278,00 8597 FERRUZ Marc CNSABA INF-2

127 273,00 6698 MARSAL Josep VILANO JUV-3

128 262,00 9145 OBIOLS Pol ATEN82 ALE-1

129 260,00 6841 ALVAREZ Arturo S.CUGA ALE-2

129 260,00 7421 SANDU Alexandru Adrian BASCA INF-2

131 255,00 7060 MENA Daniel TRAMUN S21-1

132 250,00 7471 MORA Gerard ELS 8 JUV-1

133 248,60 8912 PAREDES Marco S.CUGA INF-2

134 245,00 7239 MARTINEZ Arnau GANXET ALE-2

135 240,00 6582 SANCHEZ Quim BORGES INF-2

135 240,00 8137 MARTINEZ Juan TORTOS INF-2

137 239,60 8974 FERNANDEZ Oriol HOSPIT ALE-1

138 234,00 6739 AVVENTURATO Guillem MATARO JUV-2

139 230,00 6082 VILARNAU Pau VILABL ALE-2

139 230,00 7755 LLOBET Arnau VICTT ALE-2

141 228,00 5240 WEISZ Jordi CNSABA JUV-2

142 221,00 8315 BARRAU Rafael AMICS JUV-1

143 220,00 5953 CUEVAS Joel S.CUGA ALE-2

144 207,00 9026 MORENO Pol RIPLET ALE-2

145 200,00 7772 GONZALEZ Alex CTLLAR ALE-2

145 200,00 7829 GRAS Tomàs MATARO ALE-2

147 195,30 10258 SALGADO Adrián CTLLAR JUV-2

148 194,00 6516 RUIZ Genis CNSABA INF-2

149 180,00 5703 SABIO Ricard HOSPIT S21-1

149 180,00 6718 CERETO Marc VILANO JUV-3

149 180,00 7458 GIRONES Genis BISBAL JUV-3

149 180,00 8643 SANCHEZ Eric ELS 8 JUV-1

149 180,00 8977 COMAS Pol HOSPIT JUV-2

154 179,50 9172 GALLARDO Abel LLUÏSO JUV-1

155 177,00 7683 XIA Wen Long BADALO S21-1

155 177,00 7795 MESA Sergi BADALO S21-1

157 176,00 6256 OLIVELLA Alex LLUÏSO JUV-1

158 172,10 7371 MUNTADA Bernat TRAMUN BEN-1

159 168,75 4102 RICO Alex RIPLET S21-3

160 168,27 10044 LOPEZ Claudi CAMBRI BEN-1

161 165,50 7618 GUINART Joel S.CUGA BEN-2

162 162,00 8249 GUALLAR Pau LLUÏSO JUV-1
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163 157,91 8908 KHIDASHELI Luca CNSABA BEN-1

164 157,50 10048 PUJOL David BADALO S21-3

165 154,00 9209 MIARONS Arnau VICTT INF-1

166 150,00 6143 ROS Biel TRAMUN ALE-1

166 150,00 7712 SOLARTE Edson Y. BADALO S21-2

166 150,00 8301 CHICU Radu GANXET ALE-2

169 144,00 8603 PONS Roger ATEN82 JUV-3

170 143,00 8644 SANCHEZ Biel ELS 8 ALE-1

171 138,00 8843 COSTA Tomas HOSPIT JUV-1

172 137,00 6811 MESTRES Arnau VILANO INF-2

173 134,00 7872 BERNEDA Robert VILABL INF-1

174 131,90 8085 RAMIREZ Sergi VILANO JUV-1

175 131,25 1998 ARTACHO Sergi BASCA S21-2

176 120,00 4434 DIAZ Joan ATEN82 JUV-3

176 120,00 4779 OLLE Xavier OLESA INF-1

176 120,00 4911 CATALAN Oriol AMICS S21-1

176 120,00 8146 PAGES Gerard ALMOST JUV-2

176 120,00 8914 YU Jordi CNSABA JUV-3

181 117,00 4707 THOMSON Stuart Scott TRAMUN JUV-2

181 117,00 7687 AGUILERA Alex RODA JUV-2

183 115,30 8879 MAÑE Alvar LLUÏSO JUV-1

184 110,00 8705 MACIA Adria BORGES ALE-1

184 110,00 8996 RABIONET Pau TTCAS ALE-1

186 104,00 8654 LEONE Tomás CALEL INF-1

187 103,95 6210 BOYÉ Artur TRAMUN BEN-2

188 102,00 6999 MESTRE Andreu CAMBRI JUV-3

189 100,65 9089 NATYNA Roman OLOT BEN-2

190 97,00 7145 ALISES Carlos FALCO INF-2

191 96,00 8323 RAIMBAULT Gonzalo CASTDF JUV-1

192 94,05 7874 LLORET Tomas VILABL BEN-2

193 93,00 6735 PERETO Arnau RIPLET JUV-1

194 92,40 6186 MENA Raúl TRAMUN BEN-2

194 92,40 10049 MAROTO Adrià BADALO BEN-2

196 90,00 7775 DOMINGUEZ Ian CALEL JUV-2

196 90,00 7873 CABALLERO Pol SALLEN ALE-1

196 90,00 9164 ROSES Pau LLUÏSO INF-1

199 89,10 7907 LLORET Jordi BADALO PRE-0

200 88,50 6713 PAGÉS Arnau VILABL INF-1

200 88,50 8020 MONELL Nil TRAMUN S21-1

202 80,00 6465 MENINO Eudald BADALO INF-2

202 80,00 7420 VIDAL Marc BASCA INF-2

202 80,00 7759 NOTARIO Guillem SALLEN ALE-2

205 79,20 10949 SINGH Arashbir OLOT BEN-2

206 77,00 7783 CASES Alex BADALO ALE-2

207 75,60 10393 MILLAN Jan BADALO JUV-1

208 75,00 5686 HILARI Julio ATEPN S21-3

209 74,00 5286 OLIVA Albert RODA INF-2

210 72,60 10233 HIGUERAS Aitor BADALO BEN-2

211 70,00 6247 LLORENS Victor RIPLET INF-1

211 70,00 9025 RICART Roger RIPLET ALE-2

211 70,00 10540 FIGOLS Enric S.CUGA ALE-1

214 69,30 10782 MARTÍNEZ Oriol ESPARR PRE-0

215 67,65 10452 COLL Arnau VILABL BEN-1

217 67,50 4733 GUAL Enric LLUÏSO S21-2
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216 67,50 7130 SALLANT Marc VILANO S21-2

218 66,00 10969 AMILL Marc BORGES BEN-2

219 64,00 10286 RUESCAS David BADALO INF-2

220 63,90 6564 ENCUENTRA Samuel VILANO JUV-1

220 63,90 10534 MARTOS Mario BADALO JUV-1

222 62,70 10526 ABIO Xavier CALEL BEN-2

223 61,05 6846 GELI Marçal VILABL BEN-2

223 61,05 10051 ROJO Mario BADALO BEN-1

225 60,00 7901 CASOLA Unai BORGES INF-1

225 60,00 10104 IZQUIERDO Marc LLUÏSO ALE-2

227 59,60 7799 ROJO Ivan BADALO JUV-1

228 59,00 8401 MASEGOSA Abel CAMBRI JUV-1

230 54,00 6540 SERRANO Miquel OLOT JUV-2

229 54,00 8657 GARCIA Xavier CNSABA INF-2

231 53,00 8316 JENSEN Gerard AMICS ALE-1

232 51,30 8499 ESTRUCH Amanel SALLEN JUV-2

233 51,00 8041 LLIMOS Oscar CALEL JUV-3

233 51,00 8055 BARCELO Joan LLUÏSO JUV-2

235 50,30 8620 TORRES Noel VILANO JUV-1

236 50,00 8254 VENDRELL Marc LLUÏSO INF-2

236 50,00 8893 GUTIERREZ Gerard VICTT INF-1

236 50,00 10445 PACAREU Aleix MATARO ALE-1

239 48,00 7369 GRAS Pau MATARO JUV-1

240 46,50 6100 MASEGOSA Eudald CAMBRI BEN-2

241 45,90 8067 HIDALGO Hernan ATEN82 JUV-1

242 45,00 8069 GUALLAR Marti VILABL ALE-2

242 45,00 8216 BONALUQUE Sergio ATEN82 INF-1

244 42,90 9053 CURÓS Pere TRAMUN BEN-1

245 42,00 5364 MOLES Jan LLUÏSO JUV-1

245 42,00 8981 CANTON Mario HOSPIT JUV-3

247 40,00 8876 MUÑOZ Eloi LLUÏSO INF-2

247 40,00 8944 MAGRO Xavier ESCALA ALE-1

249 39,90 10533 MARTOS Adrián BADALO JUV-2

250 39,60 6624 BENET Roger BORGES PRE-0

250 39,60 6767 FIGAROLA Roc TTCAS PRE-0

250 39,60 7752 FONT Aniol FALCO PRE-0

253 38,00 8677 OLIVER Guim VILABL INF-2

253 38,00 8719 WEISZ Adria CNSABA INF-2

253 38,00 9169 RODRIGUEZ Octavio LLUÏSO INF-1

256 37,95 11191 HERNANDEZ Jordi CTGALI BEN-2

257 37,50 5924 VIDAL Guifre LIRAVE S21-3

258 36,90 10378 CHAPÍN Joan BADALO JUV-1

259 36,50 6064 ROS Guillem S.CUGA INF-1

260 36,00 8322 BENKHEBAB Max CASTDF JUV-1

260 36,00 11166 MUÑOZ Marc CNSABA JUV-1

262 35,30 7246 SAEZ Antoni VILANO JUV-1

263 35,00 9000 BORRELL Biel TTCAS ALE-2

264 31,35 10190 SERRANO Francisco FALCO PRE-0

265 30,00 5835 ASPAR Jordi CAMPRO ALE-2

265 30,00 5949 COROMINA Hector LLUÏSO ALE-2

265 30,00 6702 MORET Gerard CAMPRO ALE-2

268 29,70 10909 MORENO Quim RIPLET PRE-0

269 28,00 9165 RICO Roger LLUÏSO INF-1

270 27,00 6549 CANTON Bruno HOSPIT ALE-2
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270 27,00 7146 CRUZ Alejandro FALCO INF-2

272 27,00 8399 PINEDA Sergi ESPARR JUV-1

273 26,40 8074 PEDROSA Hector ESPARR BEN-1

273 26,40 8574 LOPEZ Alex UNIO ALE-1

273 26,40 11409 PEINADO Nil ATEN82 BEN-2

276 24,00 6966 CARBONELL Narcis OLESA JUV-3

277 24,00 10447 RODON Arnau MATARO INF-1

278 23,10 7858 RODES Aleix OLOT BEN-2

279 23,00 8178 MARTÍNEZ Alex CALEL INF-1

280 22,50 8497 MAZCUÑAN Pau SALLEN S21-1

281 20,00 8493 RUIZ Jordi CAMBRI ALE-2

281 20,00 10144 LESCANO Sergi S.CUGA INF-1

281 20,00 10690 BERGONYÓ Marc CAMPRO ALE-2

284 19,80 6096 POUS Jacob MATARO BEN-2

285 18,50 10900 RODRIGUEZ Victor LLUÏSO ALE-1

286 18,00 8251 MACH Jeroni LLUÏSO JUV-1

286 18,00 9112 CARRERAS Jan VILABL INF-1

286 18,00 10036 CRISPI Lluís AMICS INF-2

286 18,00 10249 HERNÁNDEZ Marc OLESA INF-1

286 18,00 10387 GIL Jofre V. BADALO JUV-1

291 16,50 8888 MORELL Biel VICTT INF-1

291 16,50 10388 PAGE Alex ESPARR PRE-0

293 16,00 6065 GOMEZ Ivan BADALO INF-2

294 15,30 8294 ALTELARREA Erik ATEN82 JUV-1

295 15,00 10889 CARRIÓ Jan LLUÏSO ALE-2

296 14,52 9087 MOLINÉ Gerard OLOT BEN-1

297 14,00 7115 ORTUÑO Ferran FALCO JUV-1

297 14,00 8842 CORTADA Lluis BASCA INF-1

297 14,00 9178 SOLSONA Guillem MOLLSA ALE-2

300 13,20 10312 QUESADA Roger ESPARR PRE-0

300 13,20 10710 CASSÚ Guillem GIRONA BEN-2

300 13,20 11378 MATEOS Enric S.CUGA BEN-2

303 12,00 8247 FLORIDO Kapil LLUÏSO INF-2

303 12,00 10389 CABUS Adria ESPARR INF-2

303 12,00 11211 ALSINA Iu LLUÏSO INF-2

306 10,00 7476 TRIGO Gerard ELS 8 ALE-1

306 10,00 10046 HERNÁNDEZ Gerard BADALO ALE-2

308 9,90 11593 ELLACURÍA Pablo HOSPIT BEN-2

308 9,90 11615 CLIMENT Simó S.CUGA BEN-2

310 9,00 8619 SANZ Aitor ESPARR INF-2

310 9,00 10188 ESCODA Gerar CAMBRI INF-2

310 9,00 10247 BOLTÀ Ot OLESA INF-1

310 9,00 11161 BADIA Enric AMICS INF-2

314 8,50 8204 LLOBERA Albert MOLLSA INF-1

314 8,50 10656 RUIZ Adrian ESPARR ALE-2

314 8,50 10711 CALLS Elvis GIRONA ALE-1

314 8,50 11325 ESCOBAR Valentin VILANO ALE-2

314 8,50 11406 SOLÀ Pol ELS 8 ALE-2

319 8,00 6792 NOFUENTES David RIPLET JUV-1

319 8,00 9013 ROBLES Iván AMICS INF-2

321 7,10 10216 RODRÍGUEZ Toni BADALO INF-1

322 7,00 7676 VAZQUEZ Alejandro AMICS ALE-2

322 7,00 10298 RODRÍGUEZ Gabriel LLUÏSO ALE-2

322 7,00 10481 VERGARA Dan MATARO ALE-1
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322 7,00 10525 VILLARET Pol CALEL ALE-1

322 7,00 10691 ASENSIO Pau ATEN82 ALE-1

322 7,00 10712 FONT Eric GIRONA ALE-2

322 7,00 11283 RAVENTÓS Arnau BADALO ALE-1

329 6,60 10449 VALERA Miquel VILABL BEN-1

329 6,60 11380 MATEOS Roger S.CUGA PRE-0

329 6,60 11616 SCHAPIRE Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

329 6,60 11715 GIMENO Bernat VILANO BEN-1

333 6,00 8066 AMAT Briac BASCA INF-1

333 6,00 10222 MUÑOZ Miguel CALEL INF-2

333 6,00 11029 LÓPEZ Pau BADALO INF-2

333 6,00 11062 GANDULLO Joel RIPLET INF-2

337 5,10 7627 SERRANO Manuel FALCO INF-1

337 5,10 10576 SAURINA Guillem HOSPIT INF-1

337 5,10 11210 DE JUAN Marti LLUÏSO INF-2

337 5,10 11280 MARTÍNEZ Carlos BADALO INF-2

341 4,00 10975 MUNIESA Victor HOSPIT ALE-2

341 4,00 11361 COSTA Joao Miguel HOSPIT ALE-1

343 3,60 8685 MUÑOZ Jordi HOSPIT JUV-2

344 3,30 10347 BOUZA Aran GANXET BEN-1

344 3,30 10869 MARANTE Fernando HOSPIT BEN-2

344 3,30 11167 RUIZ Jordi CNSABA PRE-0

344 3,30 11521 BURNS Max CNSABA BEN-2

344 3,30 11590 MUNIESA Ruben HOSPIT BEN-2

344 3,30 11591 RONCO Adrián HOSPIT BEN-2

344 3,30 11618 BATLLE Xabi ATEN82 BEN-2

344 3,30 11682 YESTE Gerard ATEN82 BEN-1

352 2,31 11168 BARBERA Joan CNSABA PRE-0

352 2,31 11589 BAGARIA Guillem OLOT BEN-1

352 2,31 11710 ARBUSÀ Ferran OLOT BEN-2

352 2,31 11746 YANG Owen CNSABA PRE-0

356 1,32 11298 LUCO Guillem IGUALA PRE-0

356 1,32 11643 BARBERÀ Quim CNSABA PRE-0

356 1,32 11888 PINAZO Carlos HOSPIT BEN-2
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         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18

RK R9 v.1 28/05/2018

Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 17.160,00 6150 FERNANDEZ Alba CALEL JUV-3

2 14.640,00 1645 ZHANG Sofia-Xuan CALEL S21-1

3 13.800,00 8276 GARCÍA Ana VICTT JUV-3

4 13.260,00 6734 PERETO Mireia RIPLET JUV-2

5 13.020,00 8238 GARCÍA Nerea VICTT JUV-2

6 11.460,00 4432 RICO Lidia RIPLET JUV-2

7 9.240,00 6244 PARENTE Elena RIPLET JUV-2

8 9.120,00 2948 CAYMEL Claudia VICTT S21-2

9 9.060,00 5492 LLADONOSA Gemma BALAGU JUV-1

10 8.580,00 7773 PEREZ Claudia TRAMUN INF-1

11 8.510,00 5236 RIERA Jana TRAMUN INF-1

12 8.280,00 4717 MOGAS Aina RIPLET JUV-2

13 8.271,00 5304 SOLANS Vinyet BALAGU JUV-1

14 6.240,00 2176 BALLESTER Sara FALCO S21-3

15 6.110,00 11182 CRISTOBAL Ainhoa TTCAS INF-1

16 5.940,00 5288 MUÑOZ Noa VICTT JUV-3

17 5.770,00 7338 CURQUEJO Claudia TTCAS INF-2

18 5.560,00 7735 COLL Sílvia VICTT ALE-1

19 4.620,00 10122 PEREZ Andrea ESPARR JUV-1

20 4.559,00 7399 GUTIERREZ Judith RIPLET INF-2

21 4.370,00 8640 BUENO Marina FALCO ALE-2

22 4.248,00 5184 TEODORO Mar MATARO JUV-2

23 4.166,00 8703 FERRER Andrea TTCAS INF-2

24 4.118,00 5955 MUNNE Mariona S.CUGA ALE-1

25 3.830,00 8592 LARRUBIA Raquel VICTT ALE-1

26 3.650,00 7304 MACIA Nuria FALCO ALE-1

27 3.519,00 5190 DELGADILLO Irene MATARO JUV-3

28 3.450,00 6489 HIGUERAS Julia MATARO INF-2

29 3.420,00 6418 THOMSON Linda Elisabeth TRAMUN INF-2

30 3.390,00 7067 AROMI Anna TRAMUN INF-2

31 3.380,00 7372 PUIG Merce TRAMUN INF-1

32 3.346,00 7978 PUIGMOLE Anna TTCAS ALE-1

33 3.330,00 8113 GUARCH Alexia ESPARR INF-1

34 3.300,00 6651 LOPEZ Ona HOSPIT JUV-2

35 3.212,00 8154 VIDAL Abril BASCA ALE-1

36 3.150,00 8373 PINEDA Carla ESPARR INF-1

37 3.026,00 6340 CABANAS Elisabeth MATARO INF-2

38 3.000,00 4602 ZAMORANO Catalina Miranda MATARO JUV-3

39 2.944,00 5954 MUNNE Laia S.CUGA ALE-1

40 2.790,00 6212 OLIVERA Clara-Jonia CCGRAC INF-2

41 2.734,00 6711 CIFUENTES Judit CAMPRO ALE-2

42 2.610,00 5553 CLASEN Anna LLUÏSO S21-1

43 2.609,40 7731 MOSCOSO Camila Renata OLESA BEN-2

44 2.602,00 8450 SERRA Èlia BASCA ALE-2

45 2.586,00 6317 TANG Chenxin GANXET ALE-2

46 2.400,00 5077 VIDAL Andrea REUS JUV-3

47 2.376,00 10034 MIGUELES María AMICS ALE-2

48 2.156,00 6730 MAGALLON Laura CAMPRO ALE-2

49 2.117,00 9031 PEÑARANDO Marta RIPLET INF-2

50 2.105,00 5929 GARCIA Mar Africa AMICS ALE-1

51 2.055,00 8722 BACHS Mariona VICTT BEN-2

52 1.980,00 8674 BAUS Lidia Yun TRAMUN INF-1

53 1.914,00 6701 RICART Anna CAMPRO ALE-2

54 1.790,40 6383 GIMENO Irina VICTT PRE-0

SUB 21 FEM
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Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

SUB 21 FEM

55 1.660,50 8199 CASANOVAS Laia GANXET BEN-1

56 1.656,00 5305 SOLANS Edna GANXET INF-1

57 1.620,00 6012 VIRGILI Alba GANXET JUV-1

58 1.320,00 10643 LOK Leila Kei-Han LLUÏSO S21-2

59 1.231,80 7336 AGUADO Irene OLESA BEN-2

60 1.200,00 6997 ALTES Natalia REUS JUV-1

61 1.098,00 7616 CASANOVA Claudia CARDED INF-2

62 1.020,00 3573 PEREZ Marta LLUÏSO JUV-3

63 1.020,00 10124 RIBA Berta S.CUGA ALE-2

64 992,70 10672 CASTELLS Iris ELS 8 BEN-1

65 960,00 6547 SACASAS Laia HOSPIT ALE-1

66 747,30 8713 GARRIDO Mariona CALEL BEN-2

67 678,00 6720 CABANA Núria CAMPRO ALE-2

67 678,00 7265 SANCHEZ Aiko CALEL ALE-2

67 678,00 10681 BARRAU Anna AMICS ALE-1

70 619,80 10527 DÍEZ Lluna CALEL BEN-1

71 600,00 11326 ESCOBAR Violeta VILANO BEN-1

71 600,00 11383 CASTILLA Laia S.CUGA BEN-2

73 480,00 7457 NOGUER Neus BASCA JUV-1

73 480,00 11381 AMAGO Carla S.CUGA BEN-2

75 420,00 8664 MACIA Maria FALCO INF-1

76 360,00 8665 VALERO Sol FALCO ALE-1

77 330,00 9015 GUERRA Carlota FALCO ALE-1

78 300,00 1627 SAENZ Mariona BASCA S21-3

78 300,00 6716 GELPI Carlota TTCAS INF-2

80 210,00 8555 SALANOVA Abril FALCO JUV-1
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         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18

RK R9 v.1 28/05/2018

Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 30.540,00 4826 GRAU Sergi MATARO JUV-2

2 23.002,50 4815 FERNÀNDEZ Adrià BADALO JUV-3

3 18.615,00 4436 ROCA Arnau OLOT JUV-3

4 15.735,00 6515 VILARDELL Albert RIPLET JUV-1

5 12.135,00 6839 CASADEVALL Xavier LLUÏSO JUV-3

6 9.397,50 4847 PELACHS Marti VILABL JUV-1

7 8.776,25 4882 GONZALEZ Iker ESCALA INF-2

8 8.772,50 4778 PONS Arnau ESPARR INF-2

9 7.540,00 6456 TAULER Norbert ESCALA INF-2

10 7.410,00 4406 LARIO Oriol MATARO JUV-3

11 5.700,00 6732 MIRO LL. Marc RIPLET ALE-2

12 5.277,50 5311 LLORET Pau BADALO INF-1

13 5.221,50 5256 BLANCAFORT Josep Maria ESPARR JUV-1

14 5.190,00 6102 BAHI Sergi OLOT JUV-1

15 4.732,50 5436 FERNANDEZ Ivan MOLLSA JUV-2

16 4.602,00 5437 FERNÁNDEZ Cristian MOLLSA JUV-3

17 4.428,75 6438 ALEGRET Senen ALMOST JUV-3

18 4.290,00 7297 ALDAY Pablo CAMBRI JUV-2

18 4.290,00 7544 CASTRO Daniel CNSABA JUV-3

20 4.040,00 7406 PUIGMOLE Andreu TTCAS INF-1

21 3.710,00 6742 BOCANEGRA Sergi BADALO INF-2

22 3.540,00 7176 MARTINEZ Marc VILABL JUV-1

23 3.515,00 7572 IANCU Raul Daniel ESPARR INF-2

24 3.450,00 4618 PUIGMAL Oriol OLOT JUV-3

25 3.120,00 7343 CINTAS Eric ESPARR ALE-2

26 2.980,00 9243 PIMENTEL Renato David ESPARR INF-2

27 2.925,00 7455 VILLA Albert TRAMUN JUV-2

28 2.710,00 189 MIRO G. Marc MOLLSA JUV-1

29 2.655,00 6362 PASCUAL Marc ATEN82 JUV-1

30 2.055,00 8349 MADICO Gerard AMICS JUV-2

31 1.930,00 8388 MORA Izani RIPLET ALE-2

32 1.841,00 5306 PALAU Pau BORGES INF-2

33 1.807,50 7959 RODRIGUEZ Carlos AMICS JUV-2

34 1.718,00 7078 BARCELO Enric RIPLET INF-2

35 1.640,00 7801 EDO Jordi ELS 8 JUV-1

36 1.614,00 6596 LLORENTE Eloi VILABL JUV-2

37 1.569,00 8862 RAMON Pol MATARO JUV-2

38 1.560,00 9117 RODRIGUEZ Oscar ESPARR JUV-3

39 1.523,00 7278 RUBIO Joel BORGES INF-1

40 1.290,00 8557 CALVILLO Izan MATARO JUV-1

41 1.260,00 7271 GARROTE Biel VILANO INF-2

42 1.177,50 7452 ROCAMORA Andreu MATARO JUV-1

43 1.170,00 8474 OBREGON Joan TORTOS JUV-3

44 1.120,00 5154 MENENDEZ Marius CNSABA JUV-1

45 1.080,00 4706 POMMIER Adria OLOT JUV-2

45 1.080,00 8379 OLIVERAS Gabriel S.CUGA JUV-2

47 1.040,00 8492 RUIZ Joan CAMBRI JUV-1

48 990,00 6334 MANYA Nil LLUÏSO JUV-2

48 990,00 7438 NOVELL Ferran BADALO JUV-3

50 900,00 5283 LARA Marc TONA JUV-3

50 900,00 5747 BUSQUETS Ferran GANXET JUV-3

52 878,00 6952 CARMONA Albert VILANO INF-2

53 820,00 4424 MARTORELL Neil LLUÏSO INF-2

54 780,00 8661 GONZALEZ Daniel CTLLAR JUV-2

JUV MASC
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55 770,00 8393 FIGAROLA Biel TTCAS ALE-2

56 750,00 8050 RUIZ Eloi TTCAS ALE-1

57 745,00 8505 VELEZ Ivan ATEN82 INF-1

58 744,00 7832 CEBRIA Lluc TTCAS INF-1

59 690,00 7300 LOPEZ Adam CAMBRI ALE-2

60 680,00 6576 NAVIO Biel VICTT INF-2

61 640,00 8836 MARTINEZ Xavier ESPARR JUV-1

62 639,00 7751 VICENTE Pau RIPLET ALE-2

63 620,00 5312 LLORET Arnau BADALO INF-1

63 620,00 8593 GIMENO Biel VICTT INF-1

65 618,00 7503 GUARDIOLA Ferran LLUÏSO INF-2

66 600,00 6197 RODRIGUEZ Adria XARXA JUV-2

66 600,00 8652 KUMAR Aman CALEL INF-1

68 597,60 7542 CUADRADO Gerard ESPARR ALE-1

69 582,80 10177 GARRIDO Martí VICTT ALE-1

70 540,80 7933 MORENO Alex ESCALA BEN-2

71 540,00 6464 MENINO Pau BADALO JUV-3

71 540,00 7803 MOLINS Cesc ELS 8 ALE-1

73 520,00 6466 MONTÀÑEZ Xavier BADALO JUV-1

74 485,00 8089 VILALLONGA Nurjan RIPLET ALE-2

75 455,00 8403 JANÉ Marc CAMBRI JUV-1

76 397,00 8013 PORTELL Alex ESCALA BEN-2

77 395,20 8212 CARRERA Francesc BORGES BEN-2

78 387,60 6422 RUIZ Gabriel BADALO JUV-3

79 385,00 6826 VENEGAS Edgar VICTT INF-1

80 380,00 7081 LLORENS Angel RIPLET ALE-2

81 370,00 7546 PAGE Alberto ESPARR INF-1

82 360,00 5405 LUCO Bernat IGUALA JUV-2

82 360,00 8945 PORTELL David ESCALA INF-2

84 352,00 7230 TORNE Eric BORGES INF-1

85 342,00 7229 FRANCESCH Arnau BORGES JUV-2

86 340,00 8114 HERRERO Pau HOSPIT INF-1

87 335,10 6318 TANG Ruixiang GANXET BEN-2

88 328,50 7882 MAS Pol ESPARR ALE-2

89 325,00 6775 IRELAND Lluc TTCAS ALE-1

90 321,30 10139 HUERTAS Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

91 300,00 6473 MIRO Aleix SELVA JUV-3

92 280,00 7640 PRAT Eduard RODA JUV-1

93 278,00 8597 FERRUZ Marc CNSABA INF-2

94 273,00 6698 MARSAL Josep VILANO JUV-3

95 262,00 9145 OBIOLS Pol ATEN82 ALE-1

96 260,00 6841 ALVAREZ Arturo S.CUGA ALE-2

96 260,00 7421 SANDU Alexandru Adrian BASCA INF-2

98 250,00 7471 MORA Gerard ELS 8 JUV-1

99 248,60 8912 PAREDES Marco S.CUGA INF-2

100 245,00 7239 MARTINEZ Arnau GANXET ALE-2

101 240,00 6582 SANCHEZ Quim BORGES INF-2

101 240,00 8137 MARTINEZ Juan TORTOS INF-2

101 240,00 8514 CHAPA Victor TORTOS JUV-3

104 239,60 8974 FERNANDEZ Oriol HOSPIT ALE-1

105 234,00 6739 AVVENTURATO Guillem MATARO JUV-2

106 230,00 6082 VILARNAU Pau VILABL ALE-2

106 230,00 7755 LLOBET Arnau VICTT ALE-2

108 228,00 5240 WEISZ Jordi CNSABA JUV-2
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109 221,00 8315 BARRAU Rafael AMICS JUV-1

110 220,00 5953 CUEVAS Joel S.CUGA ALE-2

111 210,00 7775 DOMINGUEZ Ian CALEL JUV-2

112 207,00 9026 MORENO Pol RIPLET ALE-2

113 200,00 7772 GONZALEZ Alex CTLLAR ALE-2

113 200,00 7829 GRAS Tomàs MATARO ALE-2

115 195,30 10258 SALGADO Adrián CTLLAR JUV-2

116 194,00 6516 RUIZ Genis CNSABA INF-2

117 180,00 6718 CERETO Marc VILANO JUV-3

117 180,00 7458 GIRONES Genis BISBAL JUV-3

117 180,00 8643 SANCHEZ Eric ELS 8 JUV-1

117 180,00 8977 COMAS Pol HOSPIT JUV-2

121 179,50 9172 GALLARDO Abel LLUÏSO JUV-1

122 176,00 6256 OLIVELLA Alex LLUÏSO JUV-1

123 172,10 7371 MUNTADA Bernat TRAMUN BEN-1

124 168,27 10044 LOPEZ Claudi CAMBRI BEN-1

125 165,50 7618 GUINART Joel S.CUGA BEN-2

126 162,00 8249 GUALLAR Pau LLUÏSO JUV-1

127 157,91 8908 KHIDASHELI Luca CNSABA BEN-1

128 154,00 9209 MIARONS Arnau VICTT INF-1

129 150,00 6143 ROS Biel TRAMUN ALE-1

129 150,00 8301 CHICU Radu GANXET ALE-2

131 144,00 8603 PONS Roger ATEN82 JUV-3

132 143,00 8644 SANCHEZ Biel ELS 8 ALE-1

133 138,00 8843 COSTA Tomas HOSPIT JUV-1

134 137,00 6811 MESTRES Arnau VILANO INF-2

135 134,00 7872 BERNEDA Robert VILABL INF-1

136 131,90 8085 RAMIREZ Sergi VILANO JUV-1

137 120,00 4434 DIAZ Joan ATEN82 JUV-3

137 120,00 4779 OLLE Xavier OLESA INF-1

137 120,00 8146 PAGES Gerard ALMOST JUV-2

137 120,00 8914 YU Jordi CNSABA JUV-3

141 117,00 4707 THOMSON Stuart Scott TRAMUN JUV-2

141 117,00 7687 AGUILERA Alex RODA JUV-2

143 115,30 8879 MAÑE Alvar LLUÏSO JUV-1

144 110,00 8705 MACIA Adria BORGES ALE-1

144 110,00 8996 RABIONET Pau TTCAS ALE-1

146 104,00 8654 LEONE Tomás CALEL INF-1

147 103,95 6210 BOYÉ Artur TRAMUN BEN-2

148 102,00 6999 MESTRE Andreu CAMBRI JUV-3

149 100,65 9089 NATYNA Roman OLOT BEN-2

150 97,00 7145 ALISES Carlos FALCO INF-2

151 96,00 8323 RAIMBAULT Gonzalo CASTDF JUV-1

151 96,00 11166 MUÑOZ Marc CNSABA JUV-1

153 94,05 7874 LLORET Tomas VILABL BEN-2

154 93,00 6735 PERETO Arnau RIPLET JUV-1

155 92,40 6186 MENA Raúl TRAMUN BEN-2

155 92,40 10049 MAROTO Adrià BADALO BEN-2

157 90,00 7873 CABALLERO Pol SALLEN ALE-1

157 90,00 9164 ROSES Pau LLUÏSO INF-1

159 89,10 7907 LLORET Jordi BADALO PRE-0

160 88,50 6713 PAGÉS Arnau VILABL INF-1

161 80,00 6465 MENINO Eudald BADALO INF-2

161 80,00 7420 VIDAL Marc BASCA INF-2
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161 80,00 7759 NOTARIO Guillem SALLEN ALE-2

164 79,20 10949 SINGH Arashbir OLOT BEN-2

165 77,00 7783 CASES Alex BADALO ALE-2

166 75,60 10393 MILLAN Jan BADALO JUV-1

167 74,00 5286 OLIVA Albert RODA INF-2

168 72,60 10233 HIGUERAS Aitor BADALO BEN-2

169 70,00 6247 LLORENS Victor RIPLET INF-1

169 70,00 9025 RICART Roger RIPLET ALE-2

169 70,00 10540 FIGOLS Enric S.CUGA ALE-1

172 69,30 10782 MARTÍNEZ Oriol ESPARR PRE-0

173 67,65 10452 COLL Arnau VILABL BEN-1

174 66,00 10969 AMILL Marc BORGES BEN-2

175 64,00 10286 RUESCAS David BADALO INF-2

176 63,90 6564 ENCUENTRA Samuel VILANO JUV-1

176 63,90 10534 MARTOS Mario BADALO JUV-1

178 62,70 10526 ABIO Xavier CALEL BEN-2

179 61,05 6846 GELI Marçal VILABL BEN-2

179 61,05 10051 ROJO Mario BADALO BEN-1

181 60,00 7901 CASOLA Unai BORGES INF-1

181 60,00 10104 IZQUIERDO Marc LLUÏSO ALE-2

183 59,60 7799 ROJO Ivan BADALO JUV-1

184 59,00 8401 MASEGOSA Abel CAMBRI JUV-1

186 54,00 6540 SERRANO Miquel OLOT JUV-2

185 54,00 8657 GARCIA Xavier CNSABA INF-2

187 53,00 8316 JENSEN Gerard AMICS ALE-1

188 51,30 8499 ESTRUCH Amanel SALLEN JUV-2

189 51,00 8041 LLIMOS Oscar CALEL JUV-3

189 51,00 8055 BARCELO Joan LLUÏSO JUV-2

191 50,30 8620 TORRES Noel VILANO JUV-1

192 50,00 8254 VENDRELL Marc LLUÏSO INF-2

192 50,00 8893 GUTIERREZ Gerard VICTT INF-1

192 50,00 10445 PACAREU Aleix MATARO ALE-1

195 48,00 7369 GRAS Pau MATARO JUV-1

196 46,50 6100 MASEGOSA Eudald CAMBRI BEN-2

197 45,90 8067 HIDALGO Hernan ATEN82 JUV-1

198 45,00 8069 GUALLAR Marti VILABL ALE-2

198 45,00 8216 BONALUQUE Sergio ATEN82 INF-1

200 42,90 9053 CURÓS Pere TRAMUN BEN-1

201 42,00 5364 MOLES Jan LLUÏSO JUV-1

201 42,00 8981 CANTON Mario HOSPIT JUV-3

203 40,00 8876 MUÑOZ Eloi LLUÏSO INF-2

203 40,00 8944 MAGRO Xavier ESCALA ALE-1

205 39,90 10533 MARTOS Adrián BADALO JUV-2

206 39,60 6624 BENET Roger BORGES PRE-0

206 39,60 6767 FIGAROLA Roc TTCAS PRE-0

206 39,60 7752 FONT Aniol FALCO PRE-0

209 38,00 8677 OLIVER Guim VILABL INF-2

209 38,00 8719 WEISZ Adria CNSABA INF-2

209 38,00 9169 RODRIGUEZ Octavio LLUÏSO INF-1

212 37,95 11191 HERNANDEZ Jordi CTGALI BEN-2

213 36,90 10378 CHAPÍN Joan BADALO JUV-1

214 36,50 6064 ROS Guillem S.CUGA INF-1

215 36,00 8322 BENKHEBAB Max CASTDF JUV-1

216 35,30 7246 SAEZ Antoni VILANO JUV-1
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217 35,00 9000 BORRELL Biel TTCAS ALE-2

218 31,35 10190 SERRANO Francisco FALCO PRE-0

219 30,00 5835 ASPAR Jordi CAMPRO ALE-2

219 30,00 5949 COROMINA Hector LLUÏSO ALE-2

219 30,00 6702 MORET Gerard CAMPRO ALE-2

222 29,70 10909 MORENO Quim RIPLET PRE-0

223 28,00 9165 RICO Roger LLUÏSO INF-1

224 27,00 6549 CANTON Bruno HOSPIT ALE-2

224 27,00 7146 CRUZ Alejandro FALCO INF-2

226 27,00 8399 PINEDA Sergi ESPARR JUV-1

227 26,40 8074 PEDROSA Hector ESPARR BEN-1

227 26,40 8574 LOPEZ Alex UNIO ALE-1

227 26,40 11409 PEINADO Nil ATEN82 BEN-2

230 24,00 6966 CARBONELL Narcis OLESA JUV-3

231 24,00 10447 RODON Arnau MATARO INF-1

232 23,10 7858 RODES Aleix OLOT BEN-2

233 23,00 8178 MARTÍNEZ Alex CALEL INF-1

234 20,00 8493 RUIZ Jordi CAMBRI ALE-2

234 20,00 10144 LESCANO Sergi S.CUGA INF-1

234 20,00 10690 BERGONYÓ Marc CAMPRO ALE-2

237 19,80 6096 POUS Jacob MATARO BEN-2

238 18,50 10900 RODRIGUEZ Victor LLUÏSO ALE-1

239 18,00 8251 MACH Jeroni LLUÏSO JUV-1

239 18,00 9112 CARRERAS Jan VILABL INF-1

239 18,00 10036 CRISPI Lluís AMICS INF-2

239 18,00 10249 HERNÁNDEZ Marc OLESA INF-1

239 18,00 10387 GIL Jofre V. BADALO JUV-1

244 16,50 8888 MORELL Biel VICTT INF-1

244 16,50 10388 PAGE Alex ESPARR PRE-0

246 16,00 6065 GOMEZ Ivan BADALO INF-2

247 15,30 8294 ALTELARREA Erik ATEN82 JUV-1

248 15,00 10889 CARRIÓ Jan LLUÏSO ALE-2

249 14,52 9087 MOLINÉ Gerard OLOT BEN-1

250 14,00 7115 ORTUÑO Ferran FALCO JUV-1

250 14,00 8842 CORTADA Lluis BASCA INF-1

250 14,00 9178 SOLSONA Guillem MOLLSA ALE-2

253 13,20 10312 QUESADA Roger ESPARR PRE-0

253 13,20 10710 CASSÚ Guillem GIRONA BEN-2

253 13,20 11378 MATEOS Enric S.CUGA BEN-2

256 12,00 8247 FLORIDO Kapil LLUÏSO INF-2

256 12,00 10389 CABUS Adria ESPARR INF-2

256 12,00 11211 ALSINA Iu LLUÏSO INF-2

259 10,00 7476 TRIGO Gerard ELS 8 ALE-1

259 10,00 10046 HERNÁNDEZ Gerard BADALO ALE-2

261 9,90 11593 ELLACURÍA Pablo HOSPIT BEN-2

261 9,90 11615 CLIMENT Simó S.CUGA BEN-2

263 9,00 8619 SANZ Aitor ESPARR INF-2

263 9,00 10188 ESCODA Gerar CAMBRI INF-2

263 9,00 10247 BOLTÀ Ot OLESA INF-1

263 9,00 11161 BADIA Enric AMICS INF-2

267 8,50 8204 LLOBERA Albert MOLLSA INF-1

267 8,50 10656 RUIZ Adrian ESPARR ALE-2

267 8,50 10711 CALLS Elvis GIRONA ALE-1

267 8,50 11325 ESCOBAR Valentin VILANO ALE-2
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267 8,50 11406 SOLÀ Pol ELS 8 ALE-2

272 8,00 6792 NOFUENTES David RIPLET JUV-1

272 8,00 9013 ROBLES Iván AMICS INF-2

274 7,10 10216 RODRÍGUEZ Toni BADALO INF-1

275 7,00 7676 VAZQUEZ Alejandro AMICS ALE-2

275 7,00 10298 RODRÍGUEZ Gabriel LLUÏSO ALE-2

275 7,00 10481 VERGARA Dan MATARO ALE-1

275 7,00 10525 VILLARET Pol CALEL ALE-1

275 7,00 10691 ASENSIO Pau ATEN82 ALE-1

275 7,00 10712 FONT Eric GIRONA ALE-2

275 7,00 11283 RAVENTÓS Arnau BADALO ALE-1

282 6,60 10449 VALERA Miquel VILABL BEN-1

282 6,60 11380 MATEOS Roger S.CUGA PRE-0

282 6,60 11616 SCHAPIRE Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

282 6,60 11715 GIMENO Bernat VILANO BEN-1

286 6,00 8066 AMAT Briac BASCA INF-1

286 6,00 10222 MUÑOZ Miguel CALEL INF-2

286 6,00 11029 LÓPEZ Pau BADALO INF-2

286 6,00 11062 GANDULLO Joel RIPLET INF-2

290 5,10 7627 SERRANO Manuel FALCO INF-1

290 5,10 10576 SAURINA Guillem HOSPIT INF-1

290 5,10 11210 DE JUAN Marti LLUÏSO INF-2

290 5,10 11280 MARTÍNEZ Carlos BADALO INF-2

294 4,00 10975 MUNIESA Victor HOSPIT ALE-2

294 4,00 11361 COSTA Joao Miguel HOSPIT ALE-1

296 3,60 8685 MUÑOZ Jordi HOSPIT JUV-2

297 3,30 10347 BOUZA Aran GANXET BEN-1

297 3,30 10869 MARANTE Fernando HOSPIT BEN-2

297 3,30 11167 RUIZ Jordi CNSABA PRE-0

297 3,30 11521 BURNS Max CNSABA BEN-2

297 3,30 11590 MUNIESA Ruben HOSPIT BEN-2

297 3,30 11591 RONCO Adrián HOSPIT BEN-2

297 3,30 11618 BATLLE Xabi ATEN82 BEN-2

297 3,30 11682 YESTE Gerard ATEN82 BEN-1

305 2,31 11168 BARBERA Joan CNSABA PRE-0

305 2,31 11589 BAGARIA Guillem OLOT BEN-1

305 2,31 11710 ARBUSÀ Ferran OLOT BEN-2

305 2,31 11746 YANG Owen CNSABA PRE-0

309 1,32 11298 LUCO Guillem IGUALA PRE-0

309 1,32 11643 BARBERÀ Quim CNSABA PRE-0

309 1,32 11888 PINAZO Carlos HOSPIT BEN-2
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1 21.960,00 6150 FERNANDEZ Alba CALEL JUV-3

2 16.020,00 6734 PERETO Mireia RIPLET JUV-2

3 13.800,00 8276 GARCÍA Ana VICTT JUV-3

4 13.020,00 8238 GARCÍA Nerea VICTT JUV-2

5 12.900,00 4432 RICO Lidia RIPLET JUV-2

6 11.390,00 5236 RIERA Jana TRAMUN INF-1

7 11.160,00 6244 PARENTE Elena RIPLET JUV-2

8 10.140,00 5492 LLADONOSA Gemma BALAGU JUV-1

9 9.960,00 4717 MOGAS Aina RIPLET JUV-2

10 9.540,00 7773 PEREZ Claudia TRAMUN INF-1

11 8.511,00 5304 SOLANS Vinyet BALAGU JUV-1

12 7.550,00 11182 CRISTOBAL Ainhoa TTCAS INF-1

13 7.380,00 5288 MUÑOZ Noa VICTT JUV-3

14 6.250,00 7338 CURQUEJO Claudia TTCAS INF-2

15 5.560,00 7735 COLL Sílvia VICTT ALE-1

16 5.160,00 4602 ZAMORANO Catalina Miranda MATARO JUV-3

17 4.860,00 10122 PEREZ Andrea ESPARR JUV-1

18 4.679,00 7399 GUTIERREZ Judith RIPLET INF-2

19 4.488,00 5184 TEODORO Mar MATARO JUV-2

20 4.370,00 8640 BUENO Marina FALCO ALE-2

21 4.226,00 8703 FERRER Andrea TTCAS INF-2

22 4.118,00 5955 MUNNE Mariona S.CUGA ALE-1

23 3.999,00 5190 DELGADILLO Irene MATARO JUV-3

24 3.870,00 7067 AROMI Anna TRAMUN INF-2

25 3.830,00 8592 LARRUBIA Raquel VICTT ALE-1

26 3.650,00 7304 MACIA Nuria FALCO ALE-1

27 3.540,00 6418 THOMSON Linda Elisabeth TRAMUN INF-2

28 3.506,00 6340 CABANAS Elisabeth MATARO INF-2

29 3.450,00 6489 HIGUERAS Julia MATARO INF-2

29 3.450,00 8113 GUARCH Alexia ESPARR INF-1

31 3.420,00 6651 LOPEZ Ona HOSPIT JUV-2

32 3.380,00 7372 PUIG Merce TRAMUN INF-1

33 3.346,00 7978 PUIGMOLE Anna TTCAS ALE-1

34 3.270,00 8373 PINEDA Carla ESPARR INF-1

35 3.212,00 8154 VIDAL Abril BASCA ALE-1

36 2.944,00 5954 MUNNE Laia S.CUGA ALE-1

37 2.910,00 6212 OLIVERA Clara-Jonia CCGRAC INF-2

38 2.734,00 6711 CIFUENTES Judit CAMPRO ALE-2

39 2.609,40 7731 MOSCOSO Camila Renata OLESA BEN-2

40 2.602,00 8450 SERRA Èlia BASCA ALE-2

41 2.586,00 6317 TANG Chenxin GANXET ALE-2

42 2.400,00 5077 VIDAL Andrea REUS JUV-3

43 2.376,00 10034 MIGUELES María AMICS ALE-2

44 2.357,00 9031 PEÑARANDO Marta RIPLET INF-2

45 2.156,00 6730 MAGALLON Laura CAMPRO ALE-2

46 2.105,00 5929 GARCIA Mar Africa AMICS ALE-1

47 2.055,00 8722 BACHS Mariona VICTT BEN-2

48 1.980,00 8674 BAUS Lidia Yun TRAMUN INF-1

49 1.914,00 6701 RICART Anna CAMPRO ALE-2

50 1.860,00 6012 VIRGILI Alba GANXET JUV-1

51 1.790,40 6383 GIMENO Irina VICTT PRE-0

52 1.660,50 8199 CASANOVAS Laia GANXET BEN-1

53 1.656,00 5305 SOLANS Edna GANXET INF-1

54 1.440,00 6997 ALTES Natalia REUS JUV-1

JUV FEM
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55 1.231,80 7336 AGUADO Irene OLESA BEN-2

56 1.098,00 7616 CASANOVA Claudia CARDED INF-2

57 1.020,00 3573 PEREZ Marta LLUÏSO JUV-3

58 1.020,00 10124 RIBA Berta S.CUGA ALE-2

59 992,70 10672 CASTELLS Iris ELS 8 BEN-1

60 960,00 6547 SACASAS Laia HOSPIT ALE-1

61 747,30 8713 GARRIDO Mariona CALEL BEN-2

62 678,00 6720 CABANA Núria CAMPRO ALE-2

62 678,00 7265 SANCHEZ Aiko CALEL ALE-2

62 678,00 10681 BARRAU Anna AMICS ALE-1

65 619,80 10527 DÍEZ Lluna CALEL BEN-1

66 600,00 11326 ESCOBAR Violeta VILANO BEN-1

66 600,00 11383 CASTILLA Laia S.CUGA BEN-2

68 540,00 7457 NOGUER Neus BASCA JUV-1

69 480,00 11162 KIBELKO Sanija GANXET JUV-1

69 480,00 11381 AMAGO Carla S.CUGA BEN-2

71 420,00 8664 MACIA Maria FALCO INF-1

72 360,00 8665 VALERO Sol FALCO ALE-1

73 330,00 9015 GUERRA Carlota FALCO ALE-1

74 300,00 6716 GELPI Carlota TTCAS INF-2

75 210,00 8555 SALANOVA Abril FALCO JUV-1

76 120,00 6009 GEBELLI Nuria REUS JUV-2

76 120,00 10116 MAZCUÑAN Mar SALLEN JUV-1

78 60,00 10342 DUEÑAS Clara HORTA JUV-1
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1 10.476,25 4882 GONZALEZ Iker ESCALA INF-2

2 10.232,50 4778 PONS Arnau ESPARR INF-2

3 9.080,00 6456 TAULER Norbert ESCALA INF-2

4 7.140,00 6732 MIRO LL. Marc RIPLET ALE-2

5 5.777,50 5311 LLORET Pau BADALO INF-1

6 5.040,00 7406 PUIGMOLE Andreu TTCAS INF-1

7 4.670,00 6742 BOCANEGRA Sergi BADALO INF-2

8 4.595,00 7572 IANCU Raul Daniel ESPARR INF-2

9 3.900,00 9243 PIMENTEL Renato David ESPARR INF-2

10 3.800,00 7343 CINTAS Eric ESPARR ALE-2

11 2.310,00 8388 MORA Izani RIPLET ALE-2

12 2.283,00 7278 RUBIO Joel BORGES INF-1

13 2.221,00 5306 PALAU Pau BORGES INF-2

14 2.018,00 7078 BARCELO Enric RIPLET INF-2

15 1.560,00 7271 GARROTE Biel VILANO INF-2

16 1.098,00 6952 CARMONA Albert VILANO INF-2

17 980,00 4424 MARTORELL Neil LLUÏSO INF-2

18 970,00 8050 RUIZ Eloi TTCAS ALE-1

19 860,00 5312 LLORET Arnau BADALO INF-1

20 825,00 8505 VELEZ Ivan ATEN82 INF-1

21 824,00 7832 CEBRIA Lluc TTCAS INF-1

22 820,00 6576 NAVIO Biel VICTT INF-2

22 820,00 8393 FIGAROLA Biel TTCAS ALE-2

24 740,00 8593 GIMENO Biel VICTT INF-1

25 730,00 7300 LOPEZ Adam CAMBRI ALE-2

26 699,00 7751 VICENTE Pau RIPLET ALE-2

27 698,00 7503 GUARDIOLA Ferran LLUÏSO INF-2

28 680,00 8652 KUMAR Aman CALEL INF-1

29 642,80 10177 GARRIDO Martí VICTT ALE-1

30 637,60 7542 CUADRADO Gerard ESPARR ALE-1

31 585,00 8089 VILALLONGA Nurjan RIPLET ALE-2

32 552,00 7230 TORNE Eric BORGES INF-1

33 540,80 7933 MORENO Alex ESCALA BEN-2

34 540,00 7803 MOLINS Cesc ELS 8 ALE-1

35 485,00 6826 VENEGAS Edgar VICTT INF-1

36 470,00 7546 PAGE Alberto ESPARR INF-1

37 460,00 7081 LLORENS Angel RIPLET ALE-2

38 450,00 8945 PORTELL David ESCALA INF-2

39 418,50 7882 MAS Pol ESPARR ALE-2

40 397,00 8013 PORTELL Alex ESCALA BEN-2

41 395,20 8212 CARRERA Francesc BORGES BEN-2

42 380,00 8114 HERRERO Pau HOSPIT INF-1

43 360,00 6582 SANCHEZ Quim BORGES INF-2

44 345,00 6775 IRELAND Lluc TTCAS ALE-1

45 335,10 6318 TANG Ruixiang GANXET BEN-2

46 321,30 10139 HUERTAS Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

47 320,00 7421 SANDU Alexandru Adrian BASCA INF-2

48 298,00 8597 FERRUZ Marc CNSABA INF-2

49 270,00 5953 CUEVAS Joel S.CUGA ALE-2

49 270,00 6841 ALVAREZ Arturo S.CUGA ALE-2

51 262,00 9145 OBIOLS Pol ATEN82 ALE-1

52 260,00 8137 MARTINEZ Juan TORTOS INF-2

53 248,60 8912 PAREDES Marco S.CUGA INF-2

54 245,00 7239 MARTINEZ Arnau GANXET ALE-2

INF MASC
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55 239,60 8974 FERNANDEZ Oriol HOSPIT ALE-1

56 230,00 6082 VILARNAU Pau VILABL ALE-2

56 230,00 7755 LLOBET Arnau VICTT ALE-2

58 217,00 9026 MORENO Pol RIPLET ALE-2

59 214,00 6516 RUIZ Genis CNSABA INF-2

60 200,00 7772 GONZALEZ Alex CTLLAR ALE-2

60 200,00 7829 GRAS Tomàs MATARO ALE-2

62 172,10 7371 MUNTADA Bernat TRAMUN BEN-1

63 170,00 8301 CHICU Radu GANXET ALE-2

64 168,27 10044 LOPEZ Claudi CAMBRI BEN-1

65 165,50 7618 GUINART Joel S.CUGA BEN-2

66 164,00 9209 MIARONS Arnau VICTT INF-1

67 160,00 4779 OLLE Xavier OLESA INF-1

68 157,91 8908 KHIDASHELI Luca CNSABA BEN-1

69 154,00 7872 BERNEDA Robert VILABL INF-1

70 150,00 6143 ROS Biel TRAMUN ALE-1

71 143,00 8644 SANCHEZ Biel ELS 8 ALE-1

72 137,00 6811 MESTRES Arnau VILANO INF-2

73 110,00 8705 MACIA Adria BORGES ALE-1

73 110,00 8996 RABIONET Pau TTCAS ALE-1

73 110,00 9164 ROSES Pau LLUÏSO INF-1

76 104,00 8654 LEONE Tomás CALEL INF-1

77 103,95 6210 BOYÉ Artur TRAMUN BEN-2

78 100,65 9089 NATYNA Roman OLOT BEN-2

79 100,00 7420 VIDAL Marc BASCA INF-2

80 97,00 7145 ALISES Carlos FALCO INF-2

81 94,05 7874 LLORET Tomas VILABL BEN-2

82 92,40 6186 MENA Raúl TRAMUN BEN-2

82 92,40 10049 MAROTO Adrià BADALO BEN-2

84 90,00 6247 LLORENS Victor RIPLET INF-1

84 90,00 6465 MENINO Eudald BADALO INF-2

84 90,00 7759 NOTARIO Guillem SALLEN ALE-2

84 90,00 7873 CABALLERO Pol SALLEN ALE-1

88 89,10 7907 LLORET Jordi BADALO PRE-0

89 88,50 6713 PAGÉS Arnau VILABL INF-1

90 84,00 5286 OLIVA Albert RODA INF-2

90 84,00 10286 RUESCAS David BADALO INF-2

92 80,00 10540 FIGOLS Enric S.CUGA ALE-1

93 79,20 10949 SINGH Arashbir OLOT BEN-2

94 77,00 7783 CASES Alex BADALO ALE-2

95 72,60 10233 HIGUERAS Aitor BADALO BEN-2

96 70,00 9025 RICART Roger RIPLET ALE-2

97 69,30 10782 MARTÍNEZ Oriol ESPARR PRE-0

98 67,65 10452 COLL Arnau VILABL BEN-1

99 66,00 10969 AMILL Marc BORGES BEN-2

100 64,00 8657 GARCIA Xavier CNSABA INF-2

101 62,70 10526 ABIO Xavier CALEL BEN-2

102 61,05 6846 GELI Marçal VILABL BEN-2

102 61,05 10051 ROJO Mario BADALO BEN-1

104 60,00 7901 CASOLA Unai BORGES INF-1

104 60,00 8876 MUÑOZ Eloi LLUÏSO INF-2

104 60,00 8893 GUTIERREZ Gerard VICTT INF-1

104 60,00 10104 IZQUIERDO Marc LLUÏSO ALE-2

108 53,00 8316 JENSEN Gerard AMICS ALE-1
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109 50,00 8254 VENDRELL Marc LLUÏSO INF-2

109 50,00 10445 PACAREU Aleix MATARO ALE-1

111 46,50 6100 MASEGOSA Eudald CAMBRI BEN-2

112 45,00 8069 GUALLAR Marti VILABL ALE-2

112 45,00 8216 BONALUQUE Sergio ATEN82 INF-1

114 42,90 9053 CURÓS Pere TRAMUN BEN-1

115 40,00 8944 MAGRO Xavier ESCALA ALE-1

116 39,60 6624 BENET Roger BORGES PRE-0

116 39,60 6767 FIGAROLA Roc TTCAS PRE-0

116 39,60 7752 FONT Aniol FALCO PRE-0

119 38,00 8677 OLIVER Guim VILABL INF-2

119 38,00 8719 WEISZ Adria CNSABA INF-2

119 38,00 9169 RODRIGUEZ Octavio LLUÏSO INF-1

122 37,95 11191 HERNANDEZ Jordi CTGALI BEN-2

123 36,50 6064 ROS Guillem S.CUGA INF-1

124 35,00 9000 BORRELL Biel TTCAS ALE-2

125 31,35 10190 SERRANO Francisco FALCO PRE-0

126 30,00 5835 ASPAR Jordi CAMPRO ALE-2

126 30,00 5949 COROMINA Hector LLUÏSO ALE-2

126 30,00 6702 MORET Gerard CAMPRO ALE-2

129 29,70 10909 MORENO Quim RIPLET PRE-0

130 28,00 9165 RICO Roger LLUÏSO INF-1

131 27,00 6549 CANTON Bruno HOSPIT ALE-2

131 27,00 7146 CRUZ Alejandro FALCO INF-2

133 26,40 8074 PEDROSA Hector ESPARR BEN-1

133 26,40 8574 LOPEZ Alex UNIO ALE-1

133 26,40 11409 PEINADO Nil ATEN82 BEN-2

136 24,00 8842 CORTADA Lluis BASCA INF-1

136 24,00 10447 RODON Arnau MATARO INF-1

138 23,10 7858 RODES Aleix OLOT BEN-2

139 23,00 8178 MARTÍNEZ Alex CALEL INF-1

140 20,00 8493 RUIZ Jordi CAMBRI ALE-2

140 20,00 10144 LESCANO Sergi S.CUGA INF-1

140 20,00 10690 BERGONYÓ Marc CAMPRO ALE-2

143 19,80 6096 POUS Jacob MATARO BEN-2

144 18,50 10900 RODRIGUEZ Victor LLUÏSO ALE-1

145 18,00 9112 CARRERAS Jan VILABL INF-1

145 18,00 10036 CRISPI Lluís AMICS INF-2

145 18,00 10249 HERNÁNDEZ Marc OLESA INF-1

148 16,50 8888 MORELL Biel VICTT INF-1

148 16,50 10388 PAGE Alex ESPARR PRE-0

150 16,00 6065 GOMEZ Ivan BADALO INF-2

151 15,00 10889 CARRIÓ Jan LLUÏSO ALE-2

152 14,52 9087 MOLINÉ Gerard OLOT BEN-1

153 14,00 9178 SOLSONA Guillem MOLLSA ALE-2

154 13,20 10312 QUESADA Roger ESPARR PRE-0

154 13,20 10710 CASSÚ Guillem GIRONA BEN-2

154 13,20 11378 MATEOS Enric S.CUGA BEN-2

157 12,00 8247 FLORIDO Kapil LLUÏSO INF-2

157 12,00 10389 CABUS Adria ESPARR INF-2

157 12,00 11211 ALSINA Iu LLUÏSO INF-2

160 10,00 7476 TRIGO Gerard ELS 8 ALE-1

160 10,00 10046 HERNÁNDEZ Gerard BADALO ALE-2

162 9,90 11593 ELLACURÍA Pablo HOSPIT BEN-2
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162 9,90 11615 CLIMENT Simó S.CUGA BEN-2

164 9,00 8619 SANZ Aitor ESPARR INF-2

164 9,00 10188 ESCODA Gerar CAMBRI INF-2

164 9,00 10247 BOLTÀ Ot OLESA INF-1

164 9,00 11161 BADIA Enric AMICS INF-2

168 8,50 8204 LLOBERA Albert MOLLSA INF-1

168 8,50 10656 RUIZ Adrian ESPARR ALE-2

168 8,50 10711 CALLS Elvis GIRONA ALE-1

168 8,50 11325 ESCOBAR Valentin VILANO ALE-2

168 8,50 11406 SOLÀ Pol ELS 8 ALE-2

173 8,00 9013 ROBLES Iván AMICS INF-2

174 7,10 10216 RODRÍGUEZ Toni BADALO INF-1

175 7,00 7676 VAZQUEZ Alejandro AMICS ALE-2

175 7,00 10298 RODRÍGUEZ Gabriel LLUÏSO ALE-2

175 7,00 10481 VERGARA Dan MATARO ALE-1

175 7,00 10525 VILLARET Pol CALEL ALE-1

175 7,00 10691 ASENSIO Pau ATEN82 ALE-1

175 7,00 10712 FONT Eric GIRONA ALE-2

175 7,00 11283 RAVENTÓS Arnau BADALO ALE-1

182 6,60 10449 VALERA Miquel VILABL BEN-1

182 6,60 11380 MATEOS Roger S.CUGA PRE-0

182 6,60 11616 SCHAPIRE Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

182 6,60 11715 GIMENO Bernat VILANO BEN-1

186 6,00 8066 AMAT Briac BASCA INF-1

186 6,00 10222 MUÑOZ Miguel CALEL INF-2

186 6,00 11029 LÓPEZ Pau BADALO INF-2

186 6,00 11062 GANDULLO Joel RIPLET INF-2

190 5,10 7627 SERRANO Manuel FALCO INF-1

190 5,10 10576 SAURINA Guillem HOSPIT INF-1

190 5,10 11210 DE JUAN Marti LLUÏSO INF-2

190 5,10 11280 MARTÍNEZ Carlos BADALO INF-2

194 4,00 10975 MUNIESA Victor HOSPIT ALE-2

194 4,00 11361 COSTA Joao Miguel HOSPIT ALE-1

196 3,30 10347 BOUZA Aran GANXET BEN-1

196 3,30 10869 MARANTE Fernando HOSPIT BEN-2

196 3,30 11167 RUIZ Jordi CNSABA PRE-0

196 3,30 11521 BURNS Max CNSABA BEN-2

196 3,30 11590 MUNIESA Ruben HOSPIT BEN-2

196 3,30 11591 RONCO Adrián HOSPIT BEN-2

196 3,30 11618 BATLLE Xabi ATEN82 BEN-2

196 3,30 11682 YESTE Gerard ATEN82 BEN-1

204 2,31 11168 BARBERA Joan CNSABA PRE-0

204 2,31 11589 BAGARIA Guillem OLOT BEN-1

204 2,31 11710 ARBUSÀ Ferran OLOT BEN-2

204 2,31 11746 YANG Owen CNSABA PRE-0

208 1,32 11298 LUCO Guillem IGUALA PRE-0

208 1,32 11643 BARBERÀ Quim CNSABA PRE-0

208 1,32 11888 PINAZO Carlos HOSPIT BEN-2
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1 11.300,00 7773 PEREZ Claudia TRAMUN INF-1

2 11.230,00 5236 RIERA Jana TRAMUN INF-1

3 8.830,00 11182 CRISTOBAL Ainhoa TTCAS INF-1

4 7.290,00 7338 CURQUEJO Claudia TTCAS INF-2

5 6.840,00 7735 COLL Sílvia VICTT ALE-1

6 5.119,00 7399 GUTIERREZ Judith RIPLET INF-2

7 4.850,00 8640 BUENO Marina FALCO ALE-2

8 4.626,00 8703 FERRER Andrea TTCAS INF-2

9 4.510,00 7067 AROMI Anna TRAMUN INF-2

10 4.386,00 6340 CABANAS Elisabeth MATARO INF-2

11 4.278,00 5955 MUNNE Mariona S.CUGA ALE-1

12 3.930,00 6489 HIGUERAS Julia MATARO INF-2

13 3.830,00 8592 LARRUBIA Raquel VICTT ALE-1

14 3.700,00 6418 THOMSON Linda Elisabeth TRAMUN INF-2

15 3.650,00 7304 MACIA Nuria FALCO ALE-1

16 3.610,00 8113 GUARCH Alexia ESPARR INF-1

17 3.400,00 7372 PUIG Merce TRAMUN INF-1

18 3.386,00 7978 PUIGMOLE Anna TTCAS ALE-1

19 3.372,00 8154 VIDAL Abril BASCA ALE-1

20 3.350,00 8373 PINEDA Carla ESPARR INF-1

21 3.310,00 6212 OLIVERA Clara-Jonia CCGRAC INF-2

22 3.104,00 5954 MUNNE Laia S.CUGA ALE-1

23 2.734,00 6711 CIFUENTES Judit CAMPRO ALE-2

24 2.642,00 8450 SERRA Èlia BASCA ALE-2

25 2.609,40 7731 MOSCOSO Camila Renata OLESA BEN-2

26 2.586,00 6317 TANG Chenxin GANXET ALE-2

27 2.477,00 9031 PEÑARANDO Marta RIPLET INF-2

28 2.396,00 10034 MIGUELES María AMICS ALE-2

29 2.156,00 6730 MAGALLON Laura CAMPRO ALE-2

30 2.125,00 5929 GARCIA Mar Africa AMICS ALE-1

31 2.060,00 8674 BAUS Lidia Yun TRAMUN INF-1

32 2.055,00 8722 BACHS Mariona VICTT BEN-2

33 1.914,00 6701 RICART Anna CAMPRO ALE-2

34 1.790,40 6383 GIMENO Irina VICTT PRE-0

35 1.696,00 5305 SOLANS Edna GANXET INF-1

36 1.660,50 8199 CASANOVAS Laia GANXET BEN-1

37 1.231,80 7336 AGUADO Irene OLESA BEN-2

38 1.138,00 7616 CASANOVA Claudia CARDED INF-2

39 1.020,00 10124 RIBA Berta S.CUGA ALE-2

40 992,70 10672 CASTELLS Iris ELS 8 BEN-1

41 960,00 6547 SACASAS Laia HOSPIT ALE-1

42 747,30 8713 GARRIDO Mariona CALEL BEN-2

43 678,00 6720 CABANA Núria CAMPRO ALE-2

43 678,00 7265 SANCHEZ Aiko CALEL ALE-2

43 678,00 10681 BARRAU Anna AMICS ALE-1

46 619,80 10527 DÍEZ Lluna CALEL BEN-1

47 600,00 11326 ESCOBAR Violeta VILANO BEN-1

47 600,00 11383 CASTILLA Laia S.CUGA BEN-2

49 480,00 11381 AMAGO Carla S.CUGA BEN-2

50 460,00 6716 GELPI Carlota TTCAS INF-2

51 420,00 8664 MACIA Maria FALCO INF-1

52 360,00 8665 VALERO Sol FALCO ALE-1

53 330,00 9015 GUERRA Carlota FALCO ALE-1

54 20,00 10184 AIMÉ Fiona CAMBRI ALE-1

INF FEM
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         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18

RK R9 v.1 28/05/2018

Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 7.400,00 6732 MIRO LL. Marc RIPLET ALE-2

2 4.540,00 7343 CINTAS Eric ESPARR ALE-2

3 3.290,00 8388 MORA Izani RIPLET ALE-2

4 1.350,00 8050 RUIZ Eloi TTCAS ALE-1

5 1.330,00 8393 FIGAROLA Biel TTCAS ALE-2

6 1.220,00 7300 LOPEZ Adam CAMBRI ALE-2

7 1.009,00 7751 VICENTE Pau RIPLET ALE-2

8 987,60 7542 CUADRADO Gerard ESPARR ALE-1

9 790,00 7803 MOLINS Cesc ELS 8 ALE-1

10 732,80 10177 GARRIDO Martí VICTT ALE-1

11 715,00 8089 VILALLONGA Nurjan RIPLET ALE-2

12 610,00 7081 LLORENS Angel RIPLET ALE-2

13 607,20 7933 MORENO Alex ESCALA BEN-2

14 538,50 7882 MAS Pol ESPARR ALE-2

15 508,20 8212 CARRERA Francesc BORGES BEN-2

16 456,80 8013 PORTELL Alex ESCALA BEN-2

17 455,00 6775 IRELAND Lluc TTCAS ALE-1

18 415,10 6318 TANG Ruixiang GANXET BEN-2

19 380,00 6841 ALVAREZ Arturo S.CUGA ALE-2

20 374,50 10139 HUERTAS Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

21 370,00 5953 CUEVAS Joel S.CUGA ALE-2

22 320,00 7755 LLOBET Arnau VICTT ALE-2

23 318,50 9145 OBIOLS Pol ATEN82 ALE-1

24 285,00 7239 MARTINEZ Arnau GANXET ALE-2

25 279,60 8974 FERNANDEZ Oriol HOSPIT ALE-1

26 270,00 6082 VILARNAU Pau VILABL ALE-2

27 257,00 9026 MORENO Pol RIPLET ALE-2

28 240,00 7772 GONZALEZ Alex CTLLAR ALE-2

28 240,00 7829 GRAS Tomàs MATARO ALE-2

30 210,00 8301 CHICU Radu GANXET ALE-2

31 185,50 7618 GUINART Joel S.CUGA BEN-2

32 183,00 8644 SANCHEZ Biel ELS 8 ALE-1

33 172,10 7371 MUNTADA Bernat TRAMUN BEN-1

34 168,27 10044 LOPEZ Claudi CAMBRI BEN-1

35 167,91 8908 KHIDASHELI Luca CNSABA BEN-1

36 160,00 6143 ROS Biel TRAMUN ALE-1

37 140,00 10104 IZQUIERDO Marc LLUÏSO ALE-2

38 133,20 8996 RABIONET Pau TTCAS ALE-1

39 130,00 8705 MACIA Adria BORGES ALE-1

40 120,00 7759 NOTARIO Guillem SALLEN ALE-2

41 103,95 6210 BOYÉ Artur TRAMUN BEN-2

42 103,20 10540 FIGOLS Enric S.CUGA ALE-1

43 100,65 9089 NATYNA Roman OLOT BEN-2

44 100,00 7873 CABALLERO Pol SALLEN ALE-1

45 94,05 7874 LLORET Tomas VILABL BEN-2

46 92,40 6186 MENA Raúl TRAMUN BEN-2

46 92,40 10049 MAROTO Adrià BADALO BEN-2

48 89,10 7907 LLORET Jordi BADALO PRE-0

49 87,00 7783 CASES Alex BADALO ALE-2

50 86,00 10969 AMILL Marc BORGES BEN-2

51 79,20 10949 SINGH Arashbir OLOT BEN-2

52 73,00 8316 JENSEN Gerard AMICS ALE-1

53 72,70 10526 ABIO Xavier CALEL BEN-2

54 72,60 10233 HIGUERAS Aitor BADALO BEN-2

ALE MASC
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         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18

RK R9 v.1 28/05/2018

Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

ALE MASC

55 70,00 9025 RICART Roger RIPLET ALE-2

55 70,00 10445 PACAREU Aleix MATARO ALE-1

57 69,30 10782 MARTÍNEZ Oriol ESPARR PRE-0

58 67,65 10452 COLL Arnau VILABL BEN-1

59 61,05 6846 GELI Marçal VILABL BEN-2

59 61,05 10051 ROJO Mario BADALO BEN-1

61 60,00 8944 MAGRO Xavier ESCALA ALE-1

62 59,70 6100 MASEGOSA Eudald CAMBRI BEN-2

63 55,00 9000 BORRELL Biel TTCAS ALE-2

64 45,00 8069 GUALLAR Marti VILABL ALE-2

65 42,90 9053 CURÓS Pere TRAMUN BEN-1

66 40,00 8493 RUIZ Jordi CAMBRI ALE-2

67 39,60 6624 BENET Roger BORGES PRE-0

67 39,60 6767 FIGAROLA Roc TTCAS PRE-0

67 39,60 7752 FONT Aniol FALCO PRE-0

70 37,95 11191 HERNANDEZ Jordi CTGALI BEN-2

71 31,35 10190 SERRANO Francisco FALCO PRE-0

72 30,00 5835 ASPAR Jordi CAMPRO ALE-2

72 30,00 5949 COROMINA Hector LLUÏSO ALE-2

72 30,00 6702 MORET Gerard CAMPRO ALE-2

75 29,70 10909 MORENO Quim RIPLET PRE-0

76 27,00 6549 CANTON Bruno HOSPIT ALE-2

77 26,40 8074 PEDROSA Hector ESPARR BEN-1

77 26,40 8574 LOPEZ Alex UNIO ALE-1

77 26,40 11409 PEINADO Nil ATEN82 BEN-2

80 23,10 7858 RODES Aleix OLOT BEN-2

81 20,00 7264 SANCHEZ Lluc CALEL ALE-2

81 20,00 7754 BARLAM Nil SALLEN ALE-2

81 20,00 10690 BERGONYÓ Marc CAMPRO ALE-2

84 19,80 6096 POUS Jacob MATARO BEN-2

85 18,50 10900 RODRIGUEZ Victor LLUÏSO ALE-1

86 16,50 10388 PAGE Alex ESPARR PRE-0

87 15,00 10889 CARRIÓ Jan LLUÏSO ALE-2

88 14,52 9087 MOLINÉ Gerard OLOT BEN-1

89 14,00 9178 SOLSONA Guillem MOLLSA ALE-2

90 13,20 10312 QUESADA Roger ESPARR PRE-0

90 13,20 10710 CASSÚ Guillem GIRONA BEN-2

90 13,20 11378 MATEOS Enric S.CUGA BEN-2

93 10,00 7476 TRIGO Gerard ELS 8 ALE-1

93 10,00 10046 HERNÁNDEZ Gerard BADALO ALE-2

95 9,90 11593 ELLACURÍA Pablo HOSPIT BEN-2

95 9,90 11615 CLIMENT Simó S.CUGA BEN-2

97 8,50 10656 RUIZ Adrian ESPARR ALE-2

97 8,50 10711 CALLS Elvis GIRONA ALE-1

97 8,50 11325 ESCOBAR Valentin VILANO ALE-2

97 8,50 11406 SOLÀ Pol ELS 8 ALE-2

101 7,00 7676 VAZQUEZ Alejandro AMICS ALE-2

101 7,00 10298 RODRÍGUEZ Gabriel LLUÏSO ALE-2

101 7,00 10481 VERGARA Dan MATARO ALE-1

101 7,00 10525 VILLARET Pol CALEL ALE-1

101 7,00 10691 ASENSIO Pau ATEN82 ALE-1

101 7,00 10712 FONT Eric GIRONA ALE-2

101 7,00 11283 RAVENTÓS Arnau BADALO ALE-1

108 6,60 10449 VALERA Miquel VILABL BEN-1
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Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

ALE MASC

108 6,60 11380 MATEOS Roger S.CUGA PRE-0

108 6,60 11616 SCHAPIRE Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

108 6,60 11715 GIMENO Bernat VILANO BEN-1

112 4,00 10975 MUNIESA Victor HOSPIT ALE-2

112 4,00 11361 COSTA Joao Miguel HOSPIT ALE-1

114 3,30 10347 BOUZA Aran GANXET BEN-1

114 3,30 10869 MARANTE Fernando HOSPIT BEN-2

114 3,30 11167 RUIZ Jordi CNSABA PRE-0

114 3,30 11521 BURNS Max CNSABA BEN-2

114 3,30 11590 MUNIESA Ruben HOSPIT BEN-2

114 3,30 11591 RONCO Adrián HOSPIT BEN-2

114 3,30 11618 BATLLE Xabi ATEN82 BEN-2

114 3,30 11682 YESTE Gerard ATEN82 BEN-1

122 2,31 11168 BARBERA Joan CNSABA PRE-0

122 2,31 11589 BAGARIA Guillem OLOT BEN-1

122 2,31 11710 ARBUSÀ Ferran OLOT BEN-2

122 2,31 11746 YANG Owen CNSABA PRE-0

126 1,32 11298 LUCO Guillem IGUALA PRE-0

126 1,32 11643 BARBERÀ Quim CNSABA PRE-0

126 1,32 11888 PINAZO Carlos HOSPIT BEN-2
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         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18

RK R9 v.1 28/05/2018

Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 6.760,00 7735 COLL Sílvia VICTT ALE-1

2 5.210,00 8640 BUENO Marina FALCO ALE-2

3 4.898,00 5955 MUNNE Mariona S.CUGA ALE-1

4 4.390,00 8592 LARRUBIA Raquel VICTT ALE-1

5 3.970,00 7304 MACIA Nuria FALCO ALE-1

6 3.852,00 8154 VIDAL Abril BASCA ALE-1

7 3.626,00 7978 PUIGMOLE Anna TTCAS ALE-1

8 3.374,00 5954 MUNNE Laia S.CUGA ALE-1

9 2.942,00 8450 SERRA Èlia BASCA ALE-2

10 2.809,40 7731 MOSCOSO Camila Renata OLESA BEN-2

11 2.774,00 6711 CIFUENTES Judit CAMPRO ALE-2

12 2.666,00 6317 TANG Chenxin GANXET ALE-2

13 2.476,00 10034 MIGUELES María AMICS ALE-2

14 2.205,00 5929 GARCIA Mar Africa AMICS ALE-1

15 2.196,00 6730 MAGALLON Laura CAMPRO ALE-2

16 2.095,00 8722 BACHS Mariona VICTT BEN-2

17 1.954,00 6701 RICART Anna CAMPRO ALE-2

18 1.910,40 6383 GIMENO Irina VICTT PRE-0

19 1.660,50 8199 CASANOVAS Laia GANXET BEN-1

20 1.311,80 7336 AGUADO Irene OLESA BEN-2

21 1.020,00 10124 RIBA Berta S.CUGA ALE-2

22 992,70 10672 CASTELLS Iris ELS 8 BEN-1

23 980,00 6547 SACASAS Laia HOSPIT ALE-1

24 747,30 8713 GARRIDO Mariona CALEL BEN-2

25 698,00 10681 BARRAU Anna AMICS ALE-1

26 678,00 6720 CABANA Núria CAMPRO ALE-2

26 678,00 7265 SANCHEZ Aiko CALEL ALE-2

28 619,80 10527 DÍEZ Lluna CALEL BEN-1

29 600,00 11326 ESCOBAR Violeta VILANO BEN-1

29 600,00 11383 CASTILLA Laia S.CUGA BEN-2

31 480,00 11381 AMAGO Carla S.CUGA BEN-2

32 360,00 8665 VALERO Sol FALCO ALE-1

33 330,00 9015 GUERRA Carlota FALCO ALE-1

34 100,00 10184 AIMÉ Fiona CAMBRI ALE-1

35 20,00 10486 SEGURA Maria BORGES ALE-1

ALE FEM
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Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 818,40 7933 MORENO Alex ESCALA BEN-2

2 811,80 8212 CARRERA Francesc BORGES BEN-2

3 668,00 8013 PORTELL Alex ESCALA BEN-2

4 560,30 6318 TANG Ruixiang GANXET BEN-2

5 506,50 10139 HUERTAS Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

6 271,10 7371 MUNTADA Bernat TRAMUN BEN-1

7 267,27 10044 LOPEZ Claudi CAMBRI BEN-1

8 244,90 7618 GUINART Joel S.CUGA BEN-2

9 194,31 8908 KHIDASHELI Luca CNSABA BEN-1

10 138,80 10969 AMILL Marc BORGES BEN-2

11 130,35 6210 BOYÉ Artur TRAMUN BEN-2

12 127,05 9089 NATYNA Roman OLOT BEN-2

13 112,20 6186 MENA Raúl TRAMUN BEN-2

14 107,25 7874 LLORET Tomas VILABL BEN-2

15 105,60 10949 SINGH Arashbir OLOT BEN-2

16 102,30 7907 LLORET Jordi BADALO PRE-0

17 99,10 10526 ABIO Xavier CALEL BEN-2

18 94,05 10452 COLL Arnau VILABL BEN-1

19 92,40 10049 MAROTO Adrià BADALO BEN-2

20 85,80 10233 HIGUERAS Aitor BADALO BEN-2

21 75,90 10782 MARTÍNEZ Oriol ESPARR PRE-0

22 74,25 6846 GELI Marçal VILABL BEN-2

23 69,30 9053 CURÓS Pere TRAMUN BEN-1

24 67,65 10051 ROJO Mario BADALO BEN-1

25 66,30 6100 MASEGOSA Eudald CAMBRI BEN-2

26 52,80 6624 BENET Roger BORGES PRE-0

26 52,80 7752 FONT Aniol FALCO PRE-0

28 46,20 6767 FIGAROLA Roc TTCAS PRE-0

29 44,55 11191 HERNANDEZ Jordi CTGALI BEN-2

30 42,90 10909 MORENO Quim RIPLET PRE-0

31 39,60 8074 PEDROSA Hector ESPARR BEN-1

31 39,60 11409 PEINADO Nil ATEN82 BEN-2

33 37,95 10190 SERRANO Francisco FALCO PRE-0

34 33,00 6096 POUS Jacob MATARO BEN-2

35 29,70 10388 PAGE Alex ESPARR PRE-0

36 23,10 7858 RODES Aleix OLOT BEN-2

36 23,10 11615 CLIMENT Simó S.CUGA BEN-2

38 19,80 10312 QUESADA Roger ESPARR PRE-0

39 16,50 10869 MARANTE Fernando HOSPIT BEN-2

39 16,50 11593 ELLACURÍA Pablo HOSPIT BEN-2

41 14,52 9087 MOLINÉ Gerard OLOT BEN-1

42 13,20 8679 CERVANTES Joel CALEL BEN-1

42 13,20 10710 CASSÚ Guillem GIRONA BEN-2

42 13,20 11378 MATEOS Enric S.CUGA BEN-2

42 13,20 11616 SCHAPIRE Bruno S.CUGA BEN-2

42 13,20 11716 OBUKHOV Fedor COLLBA BEN-2

47 9,90 10449 VALERA Miquel VILABL BEN-1

47 9,90 11167 RUIZ Jordi CNSABA PRE-0

47 9,90 11682 YESTE Gerard ATEN82 BEN-1

47 9,90 11715 GIMENO Bernat VILANO BEN-1

51 8,91 11168 BARBERA Joan CNSABA PRE-0

52 6,60 5896 AMETLLER Adria ATEN82 BEN-2

52 6,60 6672 MUÑOZ Marc CALEL BEN-1

52 6,60 8990 NOGUERO Eric ESPARR BEN-1

BEN MASC
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BEN MASC

52 6,60 10347 BOUZA Aran GANXET BEN-1

52 6,60 11375 DOMENECH Jan ESPARR BEN-2

52 6,60 11380 MATEOS Roger S.CUGA PRE-0

52 6,60 11552 PIJUAN Guillem MATARO BEN-2

52 6,60 11590 MUNIESA Ruben HOSPIT BEN-2

52 6,60 11591 RONCO Adrián HOSPIT BEN-2

52 6,60 11618 BATLLE Xabi ATEN82 BEN-2

52 6,60 11853 FELIU Albert VILANO BEN-1

52 6,60 11856 NEVADO Samuel ESPARR BEN-1

64 5,61 11746 YANG Owen CNSABA PRE-0

65 4,62 11643 BARBERÀ Quim CNSABA PRE-0

65 4,62 11888 PINAZO Carlos HOSPIT BEN-2

67 3,30 10673 SALA Esteve ELS 8 BEN-2

67 3,30 11284 SANZ Marcel BADALO BEN-2

67 3,30 11351 RIBAS Martí MATARO BEN-2

67 3,30 11521 BURNS Max CNSABA BEN-2

67 3,30 11586 PADRÉS David TTCAS BEN-2

67 3,30 11617 MORA Joel S.CUGA BEN-1

73 2,31 11589 BAGARIA Guillem OLOT BEN-1

73 2,31 11710 ARBUSÀ Ferran OLOT BEN-2

75 1,32 11298 LUCO Guillem IGUALA PRE-0
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         FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE TENNIS DE TAULA

         RÀNQUING CATALÀ TEMP. 2017/18
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Ordre Punts Núm pers. Esportista Club Cat Edat

1 3.179,00 7731 MOSCOSO Camila Renata OLESA BEN-2

2 2.266,60 8722 BACHS Mariona VICTT BEN-2

3 2.121,60 6383 GIMENO Irina VICTT PRE-0

4 1.752,90 8199 CASANOVAS Laia GANXET BEN-1

5 1.457,00 7336 AGUADO Irene OLESA BEN-2

6 1.068,60 10672 CASTELLS Iris ELS 8 BEN-1

7 852,90 8713 GARRIDO Mariona CALEL BEN-2

8 699,00 11326 ESCOBAR Violeta VILANO BEN-1

9 679,20 10527 DÍEZ Lluna CALEL BEN-1

10 613,20 11383 CASTILLA Laia S.CUGA BEN-2

11 493,20 11381 AMAGO Carla S.CUGA BEN-2

12 26,40 10482 PALOMO Berta MATARO BEN-2

13 13,20 8065 NONO Elisenda VILABL BEN-2

13 13,20 10760 BLANCAFORT Anna ESPARR BEN-2

13 13,20 10791 ARGELINA Lorena Wenying VILABL PRE-0

16 6,60 6617 GARCIA Jimena RIPLET PRE-0

16 6,60 9048 MORALES Maria RIPLET BEN-2

BEN FEM
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